
                                                                       APPRAISAL COURSE SCHEDULES 

 

APPRAISAL REGISTRATION/LICENSE SERIES 90-HOUR PACKAGE PROGRAM 

Georgia Real Estate Appraisers Board requires individuals to complete all courses to satisfy the 90-

hour mandated curriculum. Courses can be completed in any order. Each course exam is specific to the 

course. No comprehensive exam or state exam is required to become a registered appraiser in Georgia. 

Contact office with any questions – education@area-ga.com or 770-591-5552.      
 

 

APPRAISAL PROCEDURES AND REPORT WRITING – 45 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Sep 15 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 1-2 

Sep 18 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 3 

Sep 20 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 4 

Sep 22 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 5-6 

Sep 25 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 7 

Sep 27 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 8 

Sep 29 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 9-10 

Oct 02 Tue 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 11 

Oct 04 Thu 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Session 12/Exam 
 

 NATIONAL USPAP – 15 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Oct 06 Sat 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 1-2 

Oct 07 Sun 8:00 am 4:00 pm   Session 3-4/Exam 

REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES – 30 HOURS 

Date Day Start Time End Time Session 

Oct 09 Tue 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 1-2 

Oct 11 Thu 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 3-4 

Oct 16 Tue 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 5-6 

Oct 18 Thu 8:00 am 4:00 pm Session 7-8/Exam 

REGISTER ONLINE AT – WWW.EDUCATION-AREA-GA.COM    

PHONE - 770-591-5552       EMAIL - EDUCATION@AREA-GA.COM 

9425 HIGHWAY 92, STE 148, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188 
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